Specification are subject to change without notice CTV1X DS 300113 1
Energy Management
Split core current sensors
Type CTV1X
Product description
Split core current sensor with
compact dimensions, suit-
able for retrofit applications

 Approx weight  60g
 Approvals  CE, cURus
How to order CTV1X 60A 333MV
Model
Primary	current
Secondary	output
Type Selection
Primary	current
60A:	 60A primary current input
Secondary	output
333MV:	 333mV secondary output voltage
CTV1X
Specification are subject to change without notice CTV1X DS 3001132
Thousand Hundred Industrial CO.,LTD.
Customer Name Carlo Drawn Date 05/25/12
Description Split Core Transformer Sample Quantity 3PCS
Customer Part Name 60A/333mV Customer DWG.No.
T.H. Part No. CT241300ML31 T.H. Sample No. 3724A
China:
Tel : +86-769-83367090 Fax :+86-769-83367590
Taiwan:
Tel : +886-3-5994440  Fax:+886-3-5902243
E-mail : fp@thic.net  www.thic.net
Mechanical Dimensions in
60
A/
33
3m
V
1%
LK
Bottom view
TINNED
Side viewFront view
UL1015 22AWG PVC black(F)
UL0105 22AWG PVC white(S)
40
 M
A
X
26.5max25.5max
1829 50
E
31
84
52
C
T2
41
30
0M
L3
1
C
R U
S
9.6min
6 1
Test Circuit:
(white)
(black)
RL=16.7 ohm
K
L
Photo:
Dimensions
Thousand Hundred Industrial CO.,LTD.
Customer Name Carlo Drawn Date 05/25/12
Description Split Core Transformer Sample Quantity 3PCS
Customer Part Name 60A/333mV Customer DWG.No.
T.H. Part No. CT241300ML31 T.H. Sample No. 3724A
China: